FHP3350, FHP3450 Rev. 1A
1
F
H
P
3350, F
H

general purpose high speed applications.
Typical Application – Driving Dual Video Loads
Ordering Information
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Part Number Package Lead Free
Operating Temp
Range
Packaging
Method
FHP3350IMTC14X TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
FHP3350IM14X SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
FHP3450IMTC14X TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
FHP3450IM14X SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
+IN
OUT
+Vs
-Vs
Rg
Rf
75Ω
75Ω
Cabl 75Ω
Cable
75Ω
75Ω
OUT
75Ω
Cable
75Ω
75Ω
e
查询FHP3450IMTC14X供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2
FHP3350, FHP3450 Rev. 1A
F
H
P
33